
100 001 XSONX Handpiece

Product Name

XSONX WOUND HYGIENE SYSTEM ORDER FORM

QNTY Price Order QuantityCatalog #

Terms

Your Contact Information

Name:

Facility

210 020 
240 020 
242 020 
210 100 
240 100 
242 100 

241 020
243 020
241 100
243 100

400 020
400 040
400 200

XSONX #1 Scrubbing Head 

XSONX #4S Small Debriding Head 

XSONX #4 Debriding Head

XSONX #1 Scrubbing Head 

XSONX #4S Small Debriding Head

XSONX #4 Debriding Head

XSONX #4SC Small Debriding

XSONX #4C Debriding Head

XSONX #4SC Small Debriding Head

XSONX #4C Debriding Head

XSCRUB Wound Cleansing Pad 20 pack

XSCRUB Wound Cleansing Pad Box of 40

XSCRUB Wound Cleansing Pad Box of 200

Wound Heads

Wound Heads with Curettes

XSCRUB™

XSONX Handpiece

Check here - XSONX highly encourages a 15-minute online training session. Check box 
to schedule, or to learn more about XSONX.

Phone: Email:

Sales rep

Instructions

NPI:

Complete Form and Return to: orders@RxHealing.com

• Free Priority USPS Shipping on all orders (1-3 days)
• 90-day warranty on handpiece

• All purchases are non-refundable
• We will email you an invoice, which needs to be paid prior to 

shipping your order

EA (1)

BX (20)

BX (20)

BX (20)

BX (20)

BX (20)

BX (40)

PK (20)

CS (100)

CS (100)

CS (100)

CS (100)

CS (100)

CS (200)


