

XSONX WOUND HYGIENE SYSTEM ORDER FORM

Catalog#	Product Name	QNTY	Price	Order Quantity
XSONX Hand	piece			
100 001	XSONX Handpiece	EA (1)		
Wound Head	ds			
210 020	XSONX #1 Scrubbing Head	BX (20)		
240 020	XSONX #4S Small Debriding Head	BX (20)		
242 020	XSONX #4 Debriding Head	BX (20)		
210 100	XSONX #1 Scrubbing Head	CS (100)		
240 100	XSONX #4S Small Debriding Head	CS (100)		
242 100	XSONX #4 Debriding Head	CS (100)		
Wound Head	ls with Curettes			
241 020	XSONX #4SC Small Debriding	BX (20)		
243 020	XSONX #4C Debriding Head	BX (20)		
241100	XSONX #4SC Small Debriding Head	CS (100)		
243 100	XSONX #4C Debriding Head	CS (100)		
XSCRUB™				
400 020	XSCRUB Wound Cleansing Pad 20 pack	PK (20)		
400 040	XSCRUB Wound Cleansing Pad Box of 40	BX (40)		
400 200	XSCRUB Wound Cleansing Pad Box of 200	CS (200)		

to schedule, or to learn more about	ut XSONX.	-	
Your Contact Information			
Name:		NPI:	
Facility			
Phone:	Email:		
Sales rep			

Check here - XSONX highly encourages a 15-minute online training session. Check box

- Free Priority USPS Shipping on all orders (1-3 days) All purchases are non-refundable
- 90-day warranty on handpiece
- We will email you an invoice, which needs to be paid prior to shipping your order